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CONSUMER – 51 COMPANIES 
 

Jeff Lick    501-377-6382  | jeff.lick@stephens.com  
Automotive Ecosystem 
ABG, ACVA, AN, BOOT, CVNA, GPI, KAR, KMX, LAD, MCW, MNRO, PAG, SAH, TSCO, VVV 
 
Jim Salera    501-377-8079  | jim.salera@stephens.com  
Restaurants and Packaged Food & Beverage 
BRBR, CAKE, CELH, CMG, COCO, CPB, DRI, FLO, FRPT, FWRG, HAIN, HSY, LANC, MED, PZZA, PTLO, STKL, THS, SMPL, 
TXRH, UTZ, WEN, WING, ZVIA 
 
Pooran Sharma   212-891-1723  | pooran.sharma@stephens.com  
Food & Agribusiness, Grocery & C-Store 
ADM, ANDE, BG, CALM, CASY, DAR, GPRE, HRL, INGR, MSUA, PPC, TSN 
 
 
FINANCIAL SERVICES – 156 COMPANIES 
 

Matt Breese   401-658-1114  | matt.breese@stephens.com 
Northeast Banks/Mid-Atlantic 
CAC, CBU, CCNE, CNOB, CUBI, DCOM, FCF, FLG, FULT, HNVR, LNKB, MPB, NBTB, NWBI, NWFL, OBT, OCFC, PFIS, PVBC, 
STBA, UVSP, VLY, WBS 
 
John Campbell    501-377-6362 | john.campbell@stephens.com 
Real Estate Services 
APPF, CNNE, CSGP, DSGX, EXPI, FAF, FNF, HOUS, PRCH, QNST, RDFN, RMAX, TREE, STC, ZG 
 
Russell Gunther    212-891-1702 | russell.gunther@stephens.com 
Southeast/Mid-Atlantic Banks 
ABCB, AMTB, AUB, CBNK, CHCO, FBK, FBNC, FHN, FNB, FRST, HTB, PNFP, SBCF, SMBK, SNV, SSB, TOWN, UBSI, UCB, 
WSBC, WSFS 
 
Kyle Joseph    501-377-6378 | kyle.joseph@stephens.com 
Specialty Finance 
ATLC, CACC, CRMT, ENVA, EZPW, FCFS, KPLT, OMF, PRG, PRL-CA, RM, UPBD, WRLD 
 
Terry McEvoy, CFA    207-808-5025 | terry.mcevoy@stephens.com 
Midwest/Super-Regional Banks 
ASB, BUSE, BY, CFG, CIVB, CMA, EQBK, FFBC, FITB, FMBH, FNWD, FRME, GABC, HBAN, HBNC, KEY, LKFN, MOFG, MSBI, 
NIC, ONB, OSBC, PEBO, PNC, RF, SYBT, TFC, USB, WTFC, ZION 
 
Matt Olney, CFA   501-377-2101 | molney@stephens.com 
Southern Banks 
BFST, BOKF, BSVN, CADE, CFR, FFIN, FSUN, GNTY, HOMB, HTH, HWC, MCBI, OBK, OZK, PB, RNST, RRBI, SABK, SMBC, 
SBSI, SFNC,  STEL, TCBI, TCBX, TFIN, VBTX 
 
Andrew Terrell, CFA   501-377-2303 | andrew.terrell@stephens.com 
West Coast Banks 
AVBH, BANC, BANR, BCAL, BMRC, BOH, CATY, CCB, COLB, CVBF, EWBC, FFWM, FHB, FIBK, FINW, FSBC, GBCI, HFWA, 
HTBK, NBHC, PBAM, PFBC, PLBC, PPBI, RBB, TCBK, WAFD, WAL 
 

HEALTHCARE – 59 COMPANIES 
 

Mason Carrico, CFA    214-258-2712 | mason.carrico@stephens.com 
Diagnostics and Medical Technologies 
AKYA, CDNA, CSTL, CTKB, ESTA, GH, GKOS, HOLX, ILMN, MYGN, NEO, NTRA, OCX, PACB, STAA, TXG, VCEL, VCYT 
 
Steven Etoch    214-258-2797 | mac.etoch@stephens.com 
Life Science Tools and Pharma Services 
STE, STVN, WST 
 
Jeff Garro, CFA    312-292-5762 | jeff.garro@stephens.com 
Healthcare IT 
CERT, DH, DOCS, EVH, HCAT, IQV, MDRX, OPRX, PHR, PRVA, SLP, TBRG, TDOC, VEEV 
 
Raj Kumar    501-377-8033 | raj.kumar@stephens.com 
Healthcare Services 
ACHC, ALHC, ARDT, HCA, THC, UHS 
 
Sudan Loganathan, PhD   212-891-1762 | sudan.loganathan@stephens.com 
Biotechnology 
ADCT, ARVN, ATNM, BCYC, BPMC, CCCC, CPRX, DCTH, ELEV, EXEL, FENC, IDYA, IMNM, INO, KYMR, NRIX, PYXS,SNSE 
 
 
INDUSTRIALS and ENERGY – 80 COMPANIES 
 

Trey Grooms    501-377-2318 | tgrooms@stephens.com 
Building Materials 
ACA, AZEK, BLD, BLDR, CRH, EXP, GFF, GMS, IBP, KNF, MLM, POOL, TREX, VMC, WMS  
 
Daniel Imbro,    501-377-2055 | daniel.imbro@stephens.com 
Transportation 
ARCB, CHRW, CNI, CP, CSX, CVLG, FDX, HUBG, JBHT, KEX, KNX, LSTR, MRTN, MATX, NSC, ODFL, PAMT, R, RUSHA, RXO, 
SAIA, SNDR, SRI, TFII, UNP, UPS, WAB, WERN, XPO 
 
Tommy Moll  501-377-6306  | tommy.moll@stephens.com 
Electrical Equipment/Multi-Industry, Distribution 
CARR, CGNX, DGII, DSGR, DXPE, EMR, ESE, FAST, GNRC, GWW, HUBB, ITRI, LII,  MSM, ROK, TT, WCC, WSO, ZBRA 
 
Michael Scialla  501-350-7626  | michael.scialla @stephens.com 
Exploration & Production, Oilfield Services, Mineral and Royalty 
AESI, CNX, CRC, CRGY, CTRA, EE, EQT, EXE, GRNT, INR, MNR, MTDR, OXY, RRC, SM, STR, TALO 
 

 
TECHNOLOGY – 37 COMPANIES 
 

Brett Huff, CFA    501-377-8068 | brett.huff@stephens.com 
Application & Enterprise Software 
BRZE, CRM, HUBS, KVYO, ORCL, OS, TEAM, WK 
 
Charles Nabhan    617-319-9693 | charles.nabhan@stephens.com 
Financial Technology 
ACIW, ALKT, ASUR, EEFT, FIS, FI, FLYW, FOUR, GPN, IIIV, JKHY, NCNO, PAR, PYPL, QTWO, RPAY, TOST, VYX, XYZ 
 
Todd Weller, CFA   501-377-6351 | todd.weller@stephens.com 
CyberSecurity and Infrastructure Software 
CHKP, CRWD, CYBR, FTNT, OKTA, PANW, RPD, S, TENB, ZS 
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